Druzynowe Mistrzostwa Mitodzikow 12 lat | RUNDA

Stalowa Wola, 28-6-2014

Konkurencja 6
2014-06-28 - 10:55

Chtopcow, 200m grzbietowy

12 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

2 WOLSKI, Radostaw
3 KACZMARCZYK, Jakub
4 GOZDZ, Bartlomiej

Seria2z4

1 KREZEL, Bartlomiej

2 GRABOWSKI, Maciej
3 WALEK, Mateusz

4 TYMULA, Piotr

5 MAGDA, Patryk

6 BARANSKI, Bartosz

Seria3z4

1 TYMULA, Szymon
2 JANIK, Beniamin
3 SZEWC, Barttomiej
4 GOLIK, Leonard
5 KESLER, Marcin
6 KOWAL, Maciej

Seria4z 4

1 KUZDZAL, Mikolaj
2 KROL, Jan

3 ORLICZ, Filip

4 WILK, Jakub

5 NIESTUJ, Piotr

6 GRAD, Korneliusz

Rok ur.

02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02
02

MOSIR WODNIK Krosno
KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
SKP BARAKUDA Starachowice

MKS IKAR Mielec

MKP BOBRY Debica
MKS IKAR Mielec

UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg
MKS IKAR Mielec

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
MKP BOBRY Debica

MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

KP SOKOL Rzeszow

MKS IKAR Mielec

MUKP "ORKA MOSIR" KIELCE
UKS Kapry Armexim Pruszkéw
KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
MUKP "ORKA MOSIR" KIELCE
KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
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